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Women / 2 / 9 & up
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Markillie279
Oly Chesterfield

8.700 8.600 9.0009.000 35.300
1T 3 3T 2T 1 

1 

Haleigh Van Dyne176
Oly Mid Rivers

8.250 9.000 9.0508.700 35.000
9 1 7 1 2 

2 

Charlotte Richards284
Oly Chesterfield

8.700 8.700 8.7008.600 34.700
2T 2 8 8T 3 

3 

Ruby Morris282
Oly Chesterfield

8.650 7.600 9.0009.100 34.350
3 9 2 3T 4 

4 

Anusha Bhagwat264
Oly Chesterfield

8.500 8.100 8.7008.900 34.200
6 4T 5T 9T 5 

5 

Mackenzie Bapst166
Trilogy

7.800 8.100 8.7509.300 33.950
12 5T 1 7 6 

6 

Julianna Mitchell280
Oly Chesterfield

8.600 7.800 8.8508.400 33.650
4T 6T 11 4T 7 

7 

Dakota Gibson334
Springfield YMCA

8.200 7.000 8.8509.000 33.050
10T 11 4T 5T 8 

8 

Klasey Price270
Oly Chesterfield

8.600 7.800 8.6507.800 32.850
5T 7T 13 10T 9 

9 

Elleie Johanning158
Trilogy

8.350 7.650 8.1508.500 32.650
7 8 9T 12 10 

10 

Murphy Ward341
Springfield YMCA

8.200 6.500 8.6508.900 32.250
11T 12 6T 11T 11 

11 

Haley Stahl157
Trilogy

8.300 6.000 8.8508.500 31.650
8 13 10T 6T 12 

12 

Kami Stacy162
Trilogy

7.200 7.100 6.5008.300 29.100
13 10 12 13 13 

13 
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